
FRI 15 FEB 2019     AFTER 4 OF 5 COMPETITIONS

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2019

WORLD CUP - DISCIPLINE STANDINGS

HP
CALGARY (CAN)

Men's Snowboard Halfpipe

9 MAR 2019 Mammoth Mountain Resort (USA)

15 FEB 2019 Calgary (CAN)

19 JAN 2019 Laax (SUI)

21 DEC 2018 Secret Garden (CHN)

8 DEC 2018 Copper Mountain (USA)

Number of Competitors: 52
Number of NSAs: 13

Rank Name
NSA

Code
Score1 2 3 4 5 Tie Score

600.00 800.00 1000.001 TOTSUKA Yuto JPN 2760.00360.00

800.00 450.00 800.002 HIRANO Ruka JPN 2210.00160.00

- 1000.00 -3 JAMES Scotty AUS 2000.001000.00

1000.00 360.00 360.004 SCHERRER Jan SUI 1920.00200.00

500.00 200.00 450.005 ANAI Ikko JPN 1600.00450.00

0.00 500.00 500.006 KATAYAMA Raibu JPN 1400.00400.00

- 320.00 400.007 BURGENER Patrick SUI 1220.00500.00

- - 290.008 MILLER Toby USA 1090.00800.00

360.00 150.00 320.009 AVTANEEV Nikita RUS 980.00150.00

- 600.00 -10 PATES Jake USA 920.00320.00

- 260.00 -11 JOSEY Chase USA 860.00600.00

- 290.00 260.0012 CALLISTER Kent AUS 840.00290.00

400.00 130.00 -13 HABLUETZEL David SUI 750.00220.00

- 90.00 600.0014 LIVINGSTON Derek CAN 709.7019.70

260.00 400.00 -15 PODLADTCHIKOV Iouri SUI 660.00 400.00-

320.00 160.00 -16 BLACKWELL Chase USA 660.00 320.00180.00

200.00 140.00 -17 WACHENDORFER Ryan USA 580.00240.00

140.00 80.00 180.0018 IVANOV Victor SUI 540.00140.00

100.00 180.00 220.0019 HOEFLICH Andre GER 500.00-

220.00 45.00 150.0020 STANTE Tit SLO 475.0060.00

0.00 240.00 90.0021 BOWMAN Joshua USA 460.00130.00

450.00 - -22 ZHANG Yiwei CHN 450.00 450.00-

240.00 50.00 160.0023 LECHNER Christoph GER 450.00 240.00-

160.00 120.00 100.0024 WOLLE Jason USA 416.0036.00

- 70.00 240.0025 TOURKI Liam FRA 410.00100.00

- 110.00 -26 ALLENSPACH Elias SUI 370.00260.00

80.00 100.00 140.0027 LI Jian CHN 320.00-

70.00 36.00 120.0028 WANG Ziyang CHN 296.0070.00

290.00 - -29 LEE Kwang Ki KOR 290.00 290.000.00

180.00 - -30 KWEON Leejun KOR 290.00 180.00110.00

- 220.00 -31 GOLD Taylor USA 239.4019.40

150.00 0.00 80.0032 GU Ao CHN 230.00-

- 0.00 200.0033 FAIR Shawn CAN 200.000.00

- 24.00 130.0034 COLLINS Jack CAN 186.0032.00

130.00 40.00 0.0035 FAN Xiaobing CHN 170.00 130.00-

- 28.00 110.0036 ADAMS Braeden CAN 170.00 110.0032.00

110.00 - -37 LEE Hyun-Jun KOR 155.0045.00

120.00 26.00 -38 BOCKSTALLER Benedikt GER 146.00-

- 0.00 -39 FOSTER Lucas USA 120.00120.00
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90.00 - -40 YU Jingtao CHN 90.00 90.00-

- 0.00 -40 GENNERO Lorenzo ITA 90.00 90.0090.00

- - -42 CANTER Jake USA 80.0080.00

60.00 - -43 PIAO Nanxu CHN 60.00 60.00-

- 60.00 -43 COYNE Jack USA 60.00 60.000.00

- - -45 SERRANO Shane USA 50.0050.00

- - -46 OKESSON Joey USA 40.0040.00

- 32.00 -47 HOEPFL Johannes GER 32.00-

- - -48 GAO Hongbo CHN 26.0026.00

- - -49 CRAIG Fletcher NZL 24.0024.00

- - -50 LECROY Kolman USA 22.00 22.0022.00

- 22.00 -50 FERGUSON Gabe USA 22.00 22.000.00

- - -52 WOPNFORD Owen CAN 20.0020.00

15 FEB 2019 / Calgary (CAN) / 7156 Report created FRI 15 FEB 2019 20:33

fis-ski.com FIS Results provided by GSS

Page 2/2


